Fortune Hardware Co., LTD
Focused on Hardware/Fasteners design, development, production and sales
Page - 1 -             Copyright © Fortune Hardware Co., LTD. All Rights Reserved
Tel: +755-66621918   E-mail: sales1@fortunehardware86.com   Website: www.fortunehardware86.com
Stainless Steel Pan Head Machine Screw
Standard： ISO7045 , DIN7985, GB/T819.1-2000, GB/T818-2000(Philips Driver), DIN85 , ISO1580, GB/T67-2000 (Slotted Driver)
Material： SUS301,304,18/8,0Cr18Ni9,X5CrNi1810,X10Cr13,410S21, if you need to use other stainless steel, please let us
know.

D
Fortune Hardware Co., LTD
Focused on Hardware/Fasteners design, development, production and sales
Page - 4 -             Copyright © Fortune Hardware Co., LTD. All Rights Reserved
Tel: +755-66621918   E-mail: sales1@fortunehardware86.com   Website: www.fortunehardware86.com
Below chart show some typical dimensions of them, you can refer it, or you can change it for your own design, if you want
know more standard dimensions of screw , you can contact us.
Item d1(mm) L(mm) d2
max.(mm)
k
max.(mm)
m~(mm) t min(mm) t
max(mm)
M2.5X10 M2.5 10 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X12 M2.5 12 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X14 M2.5 14 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X16 M2.5 16 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X18 M2.5 18 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X20 M2.5 20 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X22 M2.5 22 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X25 M2.5 25 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X4 M2.5 4 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X5 M2.5 5 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X6 M2.5 6 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55
M2.5X8 M2.5 8 5 2.1 2.7 1.15 1.55